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‘ What are the topline performance metrics for traffic coming to my website?

28.74K 59.51% 00:01:58
35.80K 57.69% 00:02:03
~25% ~28% ~27% ~2%
‘ What days do | get the most traffic? ‘ How do goal conversions trend with overall site traffic?
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‘ Which specific conversions are we measuring? Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped.
Goal Name Completions Conversion Rate Users Sessions New Users
N S— s69 410 0o, 2.85% Jsq 12640 pags 14377 Jao 9780
e el 7% 556 77 311% > 15836 717,897 §812.515
342 2.38% 12,640 14,377 9,780
HubspotLead Form - Header ~33% ~7% ~25% - 24% ~28%
£ 27 454 2.54% =2 15,836 17,897 o 12,515
Form Submission Leads 40% 318 12% 2.21% 2505 12640 24% 14,377 28% 7780
7 444 7 2.48% 2% 15,836 " 17,897 % 12515
S & T % BT
Video -G o \Webinar (Email Collector) a7 2 o L0k 255 a9 e el ~28% 2780
310 1.73% 15,836 17,897 12,515
9% - ) 3 978
Phone Galls “15% 71 7% 0.49% 12,640 “20% 14,377 2 28% 9,780
82 0.46% 15,836 17,897 12,515
0.33% 2,64( 4,377 9,78
Video Plays - Maste gD ~26% iy o200 agty 247 i 1D

0.41% 15,836 17,897 12,515
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‘ What is the overall breakdown in traffic sources coming to my website?

Other: 987 (2.76%) |

7 Direct: 7,629 (21.31%)

Paid Search: 7,799 (21.79%) N

Email: 1,202(3.36%) —

Referral: 1,121(3.13%) —

Display: 2,403(6.71%) —

‘ What are my top 10 traffic sources?

Source

google

adwords

(direct)

bing

hs_automation

hs_email

clutch

" Organic Search: 14,658 (40.95%)

Medium Sessions Pages /Session

Organic 23% e v 2% oy

° 14,410 156

opc Ao 1178 oy 140

© 9,412 ° 145

Direct ~36% s . s

® 7,631 1.36

. ao%, 712 19 145
A ~

el ® 928 ® 146

email 25% e 6% S0

° 770 158

email 79% ze 6% o
o ~

7 426 © 175

referral 22% ad 26% 226

7422 168

I 146 1.04

Avg. Session Duration

v1%

~5%

~10%

v23%

>1%

v23%

v47%

00:02:13
00:02:12

00:01:40
00:01:45

00:01:28
00:01:37

00:02:03
00:01:35

00:02:44
00:02:43

00:03:16
00:02:31

00:03:55
00:02:05

00:00:04
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‘ What is the gender breakdown of traffic to our website?

male: 60.04% —

Bounce Rate

~1%

v8%

3%

v1%

v5%

v4%

~36%

55.20%
55.93%

66.06%
60.48%

63.19%
61.16%

50.70%
50.00%

59.55%
56.36%

55.46%
53.05%

24.78%
33.65%

89.04%

— female: 39.96%

Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped.

Goal Conversion Rate

Goal Completions

525 358 g 391%
° 560 © 3.89%
355 583 a9, 812%
° 787 © 8.36%
oo 158 w3y, 281%
° 263 7 3.45%
s 1 5o, 10.25%
90 ?9.70%
oy 07 g, 10:48%
- ~
° 86 * 1117%
e 1o B82%
© 38 © 8.92%
o OE v ose 663%
o1 " 4.98%
2 1.37%
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‘ How do we attract new users and what's the breakdown of that traffic? Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped

Medium New Users Unique Pageviews Pages/Session Avg.Session Duration Goal Completions Bounce Rate

Organic 11,237 18,603 1.57 00:02:13 567 55.76%

opc aag 4707 I o, 140 go 0001:42 qa9 648 L, 64.84%

S 6,285 297 12,982 ° 145  00:01:44 ”* 866 °% 59.62%

(none) sa9 3625 439 0812 1.36 109 0001:28 oson 158  63.19%

2" 5576 297 9087 1.36 ® 00:01:37 297 262 27 61.17%

T o 1149 seq 2164 1o 162 sog 00:02:45 e 52.57%
2% - 26% a41% ~50% ~ : v

® 1,175 ©% 2722 2.29 00:04:08 © 148 48.10%

. 567 oo, 1,873 168 00:02:50 ., 128 58.68%

© 484 > 1,704 °7 163 ° 00:02:38 126 55.07%

: 162 248 ki) 00:00:18 10 84.30%
paid v21 v’ v2% ~6% v 10% v

128 192 1.07 00:00:19 9 84.04%

‘ What is the overall trend of traffic coming to our website

5k
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w
=
Sessions

N
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1k

3.5k

Device Category Users New Users Sessions Bounce Rate Avg.Session Duration Pageviews Pages /Session
ohile o19 8232 6,111 oy 2382 . 73.05% 109 0001:10 oo 12,389 i 0
” 9,989 7,783 ® 11,259 % 70.67% “% 00:01:17 =27 15065 |
e g9 544 179, 408 % 01 66.72% 00:01:28 g 810 1
° 593 g7 > 638 % 64.73% 00:01:17 * 856 il
e e, 12 100% & 10 17q, 83:33% 6.000% 200003 P -~
2 R o) ” 16 0TS 7 69.23% 27 00:03:03 =B e
Total @ 10,604 8,276 11,923 70.35% 00:01:18 15,955 1
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‘ What is the age breakdown of traffic ing to our website? ‘ Which Devices are producing the most conversions?

tablet: 8.20%

/~45-54:14.98% /~ desktop:0.22%

25-34:36.13%

~ 35-44:19.45%
65+:4.97% 55-64:9.32%
18-24:15.15% mobile:91.57%
‘ Which cities are we getting traffic and conversions from? Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped.
Metro City GeoBreakdown Sessions Bounce Rate Pages /Session Avg.Session Duration Goal Completions
2 1,847 68.44% 1.00 00:00:06 7
Washi DC(H t MD; Ashb - % s 9 o i o,
ashington DC (Hagerstown MD) urn 2 ~23% 1416 68.71% v2% 0.98 v50% 00:00:03 243% 24
2 889 58.61% 1.58 00:01:32 19
New York, NY New York - 2579 239 9 % 2899
ewor ewor 2 7% 1 394 ¥ 60.62% T12% 4 40 T10% 00:01:23 89% 36
> . 2 941 67.40% 3.20 00:01:06 17
Ch IL Ch - 2139 v 189 9 9 9
2E0 = 2 13% 1 028 18% 55.06% “18% 143 “64% 00.01:48 1%
2 608 60.20% 1.93 00:02:27 10
R 9 9 v 249 v 479 9
Atlanta GA Atlanta 2 ~4% 632 ~1% 60.76% 24% 146 47% 00:01:18 ~110% 21
Los Angeles CA Los Angeles 2 19% 498 2% 63:24% 1% 49 149 200%51 a7 2
€ g =9 sy ° 61.81% 2147 ® 00:01:36 = )
2 342 66.67% 1.52 00:01:28 9
Washi DC(H t MD) Washil - 9 v 9 ~ 18% 9 R
ashington (Hagerstown ) ashington 2 233% 456 9% 60.53% 18% 125 -11% 00:01:38 9
2. 314 72.93% 1227 00:00:59 9
Dallas-Ft. Worth TX Dall - % v 14 2139 2639 - 7
allas: lor allas 2 ~36% 426 14% 62.68% 13% 144 63% 00:01:36 189% 2
12 134 61.19% 1.46 00:01:46 0
tset t set) v 839 2 30% 479 v 26% v 88Y =
(notset) (not set) 83% 2 30% 174 47% 89.66% 26% 108 88% 00:00:13 o
o 01
Austin TX Austin - z ~41% A v19% it -18% ek - 39% LRSE St ~145% —

2 298 55.70% 153 00:01:46 27,
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‘ Which landing pages are collecting the most organic sessions and page visits from Google?

PageTitle

‘ What is the landing page performance viamy paid advertising on Google?

o
o
0q
o
—-
=
@

Sessions

Sessions

Bounce Rate

50.11%
52.62%

48.55%
72.95%

38.12%

33.23%
46.88%

59.23%

Bounce Rate

47.18%

57.83%

58.64%

78.85%

67.57%

80.00%

Pages /Session

15

1.16

1.13

)

115

1:55
111
1.08

165

1.85

Pages /Session

1.66

1.56

1.18

1.07
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Avg.Session Duration

00:02:51

00:02:34

00:01:14

00:02:48

00:00:40

00:03:36

00:02:49

00:02:12

00:02:93
)0:02:23

00:02:18

00:00:52

Avg.Session Duration

00:02:01

00:02:14

00:01:09

00:01:20

00:01:07

00:04:43

00:00:00

" 00:00:31

00:00:42

00:00:49

New Users

2,198

1,407

298

New Users

i
Zl’éO
o
568
198

.
60

42

Source

google

google

google

google

google

google

google

google

google

Source

adwords

adwords

adwords

adwords

adwords

adwords

adwords

adwords

adwords
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‘ Which referral websites are sending me the most traffic? Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped.
Medium Source Sessions Bounce Rate Avg.Session Duration Pages/Session Goal Completions
referral clutch 21% 4 asslat ot Zonl e 9% 23
= = = v =
° 420 © 33.33% © 00:02:06 © 168 U 21
referral m.facebook.com ca% 146 6% To7s% i 550% >
! J s v - a a
° 246 " 74.80% 2727 00:01:11 Y126 13
referral linkedin.com 31% 16 R Be% s i a7% Y
! o~ s a - ~
" 216 " 59.26% ® 00:01:00 =107 © 28
referral 134.209.161.163 64 21.88% 01:01:10 22.41 3
—— o © oo 29 379, 30.00% w4ay, 0001:20 gy 13 0
Rt 61 " 40.98% ° 00:00:45 Y131 0
. 22 36.36% 00:03:52 1,27 2
ferral ta-redirect.hubspot. 9 % v 66% % %
referra cta-redirect.hubspot.com ~173% 60 ~47% 5333% 66% 00:01:18 ~15% 147 -750% 17
110 56.36% 00:02:36 1.29 3
ferral |.facebook. v 45% % v 42% % 9
referra acebook.com 45% 60 ~12% 63.33% 42% 00:01:31 ~52% 197 ~33% 4
referral facebook.com 7 e SO0 A 2% %0 100% >
: © 58 " 72.41% ° 00:01:06 2117 Y6
ererral oo T < 49, 5000% 4199 00:00:36 w5y 150 0
’ ) " 48.00% © 00:03:07 S 1312 4
1R 29 929% nN:N1-4AR 2 NN n
‘ Which social channels (non-paid) are we collecting traffic from? Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped.
Source Sessions New Users Bounce Rate Avg.Session Duration Goal Completions
m.facebook.com 68% 0 44% 1e¢ 16% oot 1,675% Q00008 550% 2
. ; ~ ~ - ~ -

° 246 196 © 74.80% 2797 00:01:11 ° 13
linkedin.com 1% 19 43% 102 5% 200k SB%) o082 a7% XY
; - ~ - ~ ~

216 ° 146 © 59.26% ® 00:01:00 ° 28

—— 185 232 919 162 g0, B4:48% 5o 00:00:19 10

° 190 ° 128 © 83.16% ° 00:00:18 10

facebook.com a7 0 51% 0 1g3 200k 5005 100% >
i v = = & ~

7 58 " 44 " 72.41% © 00:01:06 "6



